Fencers (all, structured order - 244 fencers)

name and first name

AGOB Nicole Emeline
ELMER Luise
KAPELLER Carina
MONSCHEIN Julia
PINGGERA Elisabeth
WINKLER Klara
LEININGEN-WESTERBUR
FEHRER Stefanie
MAIRITSCH Carina
SCHMIDL Rosa
WAKONIG Theresa
DEFFET Marie
HENKINET Amelie
SERMEUS Charlotte
DANAILOVA Kristina
KUTSAROVA Ludmila
TSACHEVA Maria Ioana
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
JOLIC Josipa

MESIC Ana

TANOVIC Ramona
GNIJIDIC Lucija

JUKIC Paula
KORINKOVA Magda
COUFALOVA Anna
JEZIKOV A Marketa
SEHNALOVA Marketa
SPATENKOVA Anna
DOSTALOVA Barbora
BIELESZOVA Veronika
CERVENKOVA Katerina
NEVOSADOVA Eliska
POTOCKOVA Katerina
ALTNEROVA Terezie
MESICKOVA Barbora
SALIGEROVA Katerina
POZNEROV A Ruzena
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
AMADOR Marta
MERINO Monica
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
MATEOS Maria
HAESEBROUCK Sophie
BOULLANGER Zoe
LUCANI Lola
HERMAY Camille
DUBUISSON Charlotte
BAYRAM Aliya

number

260
8
386
128
102
549
556
23
276
129
87
507
345
521

362
45
12

311

275
74

569
75

519

141

130

589

420

494

159

285

77
321
20
310
161
126
306
72
118
22
41
137
30

Women’s Epee individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015

club

FK BALMUNG

FU WIEN

FUL LINZ

KAC KLAGENFURT
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
UWK GRAZ

PARCIVAL
PENTATHLON
PENTATHLON
SOFIA

CAFC MLADOST
CAFC MLADOST
CAFC MLADOST
MK LOKOMOTIVA
MK SPLIT

BELA POD BEZDEZEM
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA PRAHA

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

SC PRAHA

SPORTOVNI SERM USTI
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI
TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOV
TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U
HFK HELLERUP

CSA-M

S.E. BURGOS
VALLADOLID C.E.
VALLADOLID C.E.
CALUIRE

CAYENNE CE

EPINAL SE

FALAISE RLM

GDE SYNTHE
GRENOBLE PAR

Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

nat.

ARM
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
BEL
BEL
BEL
BUL
BUL
BUL
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Document engarde-escrime.com - 26.01.2015 00:52

date of birth

19/2/1999
22/6/2000
14/8/1998
17/3/1999
12/5/1998
5/4/1998
13/2/1998
24/2/1998
13/1/1998
27/12/1998
9/6/1998
11/4/2002
18/4/2000
23/3/1998
4/1/2000
1/12/1998
25/9/2000
13/8/2000
19/3/1998
28/4/1998
7/2/1999
9/2/2001
17/7/1998
29/12/2000
1/4/2000
12/12/1999
8/8/1999
26/9/1999
19/2/1999
25/4/2002
25/10/2001
1/12/1998
30/5/1999
9/5/1999
1/9/1999
14/6/1999
30/5/1998
24/4/1998
2/2/1999
2/10/1998
2/10/1998
30/11/1998
23/1/1998
1/1/1998
11/10/1999
14/2/1998
27/3/1998
12/11/1999
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Fencers (all, structured order - 244 fencers)

name and first name
MOULIN Lucie

VON KERSSENBROCK Dia

NABETH Camille
VANRYSSEL Eloise
BRYSON Kerenza
GRIMSHAW Rose
HIDE Amelia Grace
HIDE Victoria Ellen
HIND Ellie

LAWSON Danielle
SPICE Sarah
WAKEFIELD Rebecca
WOODHOUSE Eliza
SHEFFIELD Laura
HARVIE Eleanor
BERRY Olivia

PLANT Bethan
BISHOP Catherine
SUMMERS Charlotte
HESS Gala
STRECKER Leonie
WEIGAND Laura
KASCHKY Sophie
MESZAROS Noemi
SPENGLER Lara
FREIER Sina
HANSCHKE Amelie
MAYER Lea

MAYR Franziska
TISCH Johanna
COUROUBLE Marie
GERATZ Alicia
HUELSHOERSTER Henrike
KOLBINGER Brenda
MANTALI Karina
LUDOLF Julia

LOEHR Lisa-Marie
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
MATONDO Olivia
MANTZANA Chrysoula
PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU
STARATZI Myrto
CSTAKI Dorottya
KAZAR Dora

PETRI Renata
BORSODY Emma
FEKETE Laura Judit
VERTESI Lili
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
NAGY Kinga
CSEPREGI Csepke

number

86
15
5
55
211
313
466
183
266
103
476
101
143
148

473
249
157
203
233
407
200
244
154
127

69

46

33
111

17
512
181
213
171

59
381
109

388

398
125
112
257

29
193

67

175

Cadet Circuit EFC-in

club

GRENOBLE PAR
LE CHESNAY
LYON LEM
TOULOUSE UC

BRIXTON FC

CRAWLEY SWORD
ESCRIME ACADEMY
MILLFIELD SCHOOL
PLYMOUTH FC

REDHILL AND REIGATE
AACHENER FC

FC LEIPZIG

FC LEIPZIG

FC OFFENBACH

FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
HEIDENHEIMER SB
LUDENSCHEIDER TV
OFC BONN

OFC BONN

OFC BONN

TSF DITZINGEN

TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
WMTYV SOLINGEN

WMTYV SOLINGEN
WUPPERTALER FC
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
AVA

AVA

AVA

BVSC

DHSE-PMD

DHSE-PMD

DVE

DVE

MTK

nat.

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GRE
GRE
GRE
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
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date of birth

21/6/1998
28/9/1998
5/1/1998
1/5/1999
7/9/1998
4/6/1999
27/2/1998
28/2/1998
9/7/1998
28/2/1998
19/4/2000
24/7/1998
17/8/1999
29/2/2000
8/1/1998
14/5/1998
24/12/1998
16/11/1999
8/1/2000
1/1/1998
16/3/1999
1/1/1900
30/1/1998
16/2/1998
24/11/1999
14/3/1999
5/5/1998
1/1/1900
1/1/1900
3/8/1998
31/3/1998
1/2/1998
8/1/1998
21/12/1999
29/9/1998
12/2/1998
29/8/2000
13/6/1998
1/1/1900
15/12/1998
7/6/1998
4/6/1999
12/4/2000
10/3/2000
4/9/2000
2/10/2000
11/6/2000
6/7/2000
12/4/1999
77711998
8/9/1998
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Fencers (all, structured order - 244 fencers)

name and first name

TRENCSENYTI Sara
MOLNAR Petra
LADANYT Nelli

NAGY Mira

GNAM Tamara
CSOKNYAI Lilla
FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili
GILANYT Dora
KARDOS Edina
PLEESZ Hanna

SZOKE Sara
FORASTIERI Cecilia
FORASTIERI Matilde
MARANDOLA Lucrezia
PIATTI Sabrina
PUGLISI Consuelo
REPANATTI Benedetta
SICA Susan Maria
TRADITI Gaia
VARENGO Cecilia
GRASSO Agata Alberta
SEGATTO Alessandra
PANEBIANCO Cecilia
SOFIA Giordana
SCOTTO DI VETTIMO Alic
FAVAROTTO Ludovica
BILLI Sara

CARLETTI Margherita
MANNI Chiara
MAZZOLA Izabela Lucyna
MERZLIAK Matilde
SATKAUSKAITE Elze
MACKOIT Erika
MASALO Olivija
PIETSCHMANN Jeanne
HONING Sofie

JANS Linda
BYSTRONSKA Maria
PIEKARSKA Barbara
TOMICKA Olimpia
JANICKA Weronika
OWSIANKO Nikola
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
MAZANEK Karolina
MUSIAL Anna
KAWENCKA Ewa
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
BIELA Karolina
KACZMARSKA Agnieszka
KOLANKO Julia

number

98
76
57
401
53
176
265
91
99
199
35

123

63

19

52
113

16
324
256
151
198

36

93

88
329
201
373
423
279
502
295
393

32
292
116
289
104
186
430
188
299
574
404

85
189

Cadet Circuit EFC-in

club

MTK
OMS-TATA
SZOLNOK SI
SZOLNOK SI
TSC

VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS
VASAS

AS MARCHESA TORINO
ASD METHODOS

ASU UDINE

CATANIA SCHERMA
CATANIA SCHERMA
CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI
CS CASTELFRANCO VENE
CS FORLIVESE
PENTAMODENA
PENTAMODENA
SCHERMA TREVISO ASD
TSGIU - A.S.D. SAN G
GAJA-DVIKOVA
GINTARINE SPAGA
GINTARINE SPAGA

CE SUD

SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSC
SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSC
KS SZPADA WROCLAW
KS SZPADA WROCLAW
KS SZPADA WROCLAW
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE
PALAC MLODZIEZY KATO
PIAST GLIWICE

PTG SOKOL MIELEC

SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL
UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO
UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO

nat.

HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
LTU
LTU
LTU
LUX
NED
NED
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
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date of birth

10/11/1999
25/1/1998
23/2/1998

9/2/1998
15/2/2000
21/5/1999
16/7/1999

13/10/1998
9/11/2000

12/10/1998
26/8/1998

19/11/1999
21/3/1998
16/4/1998
11/4/2000

1/6/1998
19/4/2001
22/1/1998

17/10/2000
30/9/1998
30/3/2000
20/3/1999
18/6/1999
19/8/1999
18/8/1998

2/3/1998
28/11/1998
12/12/1998

3/5/1998
12/8/2000

8/5/2001
29/10/1998

8/9/1999
14/9/1999
7/10/1999

1/7/1998

8/5/2001

6/4/2000
13/5/1998

8/7/1998

3/9/1999
23/9/1999

19/10/1998

19/11/1998
15/4/2000

6/1/2000
20/1/1998
5/1/2000
23/3/1999
26/3/1998
15/8/1998
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Fencers (all, structured order - 244 fencers)

name and first name

BRYCH Barbara
PERNACH Aleksandra
FALINSKA Julia
BASALYGO Zuzanna
KES Agata
ZUROWSKA Olga
COSTE Teodora

NAGY Csilla

PALAI Amarillisz
PFEIFER Melany
BAROSAN Denisa
PREDESCU Alexandra
BENEA Bianca
LEONTE Mihaela
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
LIPATOVA Elizaveta
BAYKOVA Margarita
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
KESAEVA Marina
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
NEVERDINOVA Alexandra
POPOVA Ksenia
RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana
SAUMOVA Manana
SHICHKINA Viktoria
SOLDATOVA Anastasia
SUKHOVA Elizaveta
TARASOVA Ekaterina
USPENSKAYA Inga
YASINSKAYA Kiristina
CANALAZ Katja
ZORMAN Eva Helena
GRIJAK Jana

GRIJAK Marta
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
AEBI Lara

BUU HOANG Allana
DUC Sophie

LUNA Allessandra
MASSEREY Solene
HABLUTZEL Demi
GIGLI Morella

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
ROGNON Justine
DUMONT Orane
FAVRE Aurore
SOLARI Demetra
MOTTAZ Celine
ANTHONY Jasmin
VILLIGER Elin

number

39
307
217
418
224
414
195
268
136
446
139
51
7

31
238
89
42
114
54
28
40

271
110
66
50

14

18
380
491
152

84

25
296
288
297
216

96
121
160

27

38
302

24

48
131
108
323

Cadet Circuit EFC-in

club

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI
UKS WOLODYJOWSKI
WARSZAWIANKA

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CS SATU MARE

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
CSM ORADEA

CSS QUARTO BUC

CSS TG. MURES

CSKA MOSCOW
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM
NATIONAL TEAM

ASKM

MK SILNI
MK SILNI
MK SILNI

CES SIERRE

FZB RIEHEN SCORPIONS
SEG GENEVE

SEN NEUCHATEL
SEN NEUCHATEL
SES SION

SES SION

SESAF FRIBOURG
SEVM VEVEY
ZFC ZUERICH
ZFC ZUERICH

nat.

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
ROU
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
SLO
SLO
SRB
SRB
SRB
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
SUI
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date of birth

4/12/2000
25/9/2000
27/10/1999
11/9/1998
6/10/1999
1/10/1998
21/6/1999
22/11/1999
13/4/2000
16/3/2001
8/1/1999
15/9/1999
19/2/1999
26/6/2001
10/5/2000
7/11/1998
31/3/1999
18/8/1998
6/10/1999
12/2/1998
2/10/1998
25/6/1999
13/5/1998
14/8/1999
27/12/1999
23/3/2000
5/11/1999
28/8/1998
14/6/1998
29/1/1998
6/8/1998
30/1/2000
3/3/1999
18/2/1999
7/10/2000
14/8/1998
27/5/1998
6/6/1999
23/2/1998
11/2/2000
11/6/1999
27/8/1998
8/3/1999
28/2/1998
7/3/1998
3/9/1998
26/3/1999
19/5/1998
6/3/1999
27/3/1998
22/9/2001
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in page 5/6

Fencers (all, structured order - 244 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
BURSOVA Regina AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 13/4/2001
CIKATRICISOVA Alzbeta AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 31/10/2000
GAZDOVA Katarina AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 7/1/1998
ROSKOVA Sonja AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 10/2/2000
MACEJAKOVA Aneta 543 BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 31/12/1998
NEMCOVA Jana 133 BSK BRATISLAVA SVK 17/7/1998
ANDERSSON Malin 352 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 7/2/1998
MARTENSSON Elvira 60 FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 20/5/1999
ALABAS Belfin Sevval 205 TUR 4/2/1998
BAYDAR Sedef Sara 347 TUR 11/9/2000
BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz 332 TUR 11/8/1999
CAKICI Elif Asena TUR 13/10/1999
ERSOY Merve 208 TUR 19/1/1999
GICI Ayse Mirac 209 TUR 23/1/1999
GOKHAN Sude TUR 16/1/2001
HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 1/1/1999
OZKALAYCI Nisanur 58 TUR 29/6/1998
TASKIRAN Ceylan TUR 25/1/1998
TUMER Irem TUR 24/9/1998
YAMAN Silan Hulya 448 TUR 16/3/1999
ZEYBEK Busra Nur 252 TUR 27/4/1998
MAZEPA Kateryna 184 UKR 9/1/1998
CHERNYSHOVA Anna 417 KIEW UKR 16/5/2002
CHORNIY Kateryna 187 KIEW UKR 8/9/2001
GRYSHUK Alla 79 KIEW UKR 5/4/1998
SLIUSAREVA Sofia 419 KIEW UKR 18/1/1999
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja 61 UZHGOROD UKR 13/4/1999
ALDADAH Huda 124 USA 13/4/2000
CANDREVA Greta 147 USA 27/6/2002
GRADY Miriam USA 7/4/2000
KUKADIA Sancchi 49 USA 4/7/1999
LEE-ELABD Farrah 65 USA 28/7/1998
MO Belinda 44 USA 27/6/1998
O&APOS;REILLY Meghan 122 USA 4/5/1999
PLENTY Kenyata 13 USA 13/2/1999
RUIZ Esther 169 USA 2/8/1998
SIMMONS Camille 174 USA 17/3/1998
SOLLEY Luisa USA 17/9/1998
STEWART Tatijana 21 USA 1/3/1999
THOW Jessica 319 USA 4/1/2000
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbar 34 USA 24/2/1998
VIERHELLER Giana 82 USA 28/5/1998
CHACON Camila 539 VEN 9/10/2001
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Fencers (all, structured order - 244 fencers)

name and first name number club nat. date of birth
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015 page 1/1
Women’s Epee individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015

Formula of the competition

243 fencers
1 poules: round

243 fencers

35 poules (33 poules of 7, 2 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs

184 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 184 fencers

Direct elimination

Document engarde-escrime.com - 26.01.2015 00:54



Poules, round No 1

Poule No1 10:30 piste No 1

Referee: WOJCIKOWSKA Izabela POL

KORINKOVA Magda
CARLETTI Margherita
PLANT Bethan
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
LIPATOVA Elizaveta
MASSEREY Solene

LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie

Poule No2 10:30 piste No 2
Referee: KADLEC Martin CZE

KES Agata
DOSTALOVA Barbora
HESS Gala

WINKLER Klara
GILANYTI Dora
WAKEFIELD Rebecca
NABETH Camille

Poule No3 10:30 piste No 3
Referee: ZMAIC Martina CRO

BAYKOVA Margarita
ALTNEROVA Terezie
MACEJAKOVA Aneta
BENEA Bianca
FALINSKA Julia
TRENCSENYI Sara
KASCHKY Sophie

Poule No4 10:30 piste No 19
Referee: SPATENKA Martin CZE

ZEYBEK Busra Nur
CHACON Camila
ELMER Luise
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
KARDOS Edina

LUNA Allessandra
MANNI Chiara

Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

CZE
ITA

GBR
GER
RUS
SUI

AUT

POL
CZE
GER
AUT
HUN
GBR
FRA

RUS
CZE
SVK
ROU
POL
HUN
GER

TUR
VEN
AUT
POL
HUN
SUI
ITA
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Women’s Epee individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015
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0,167
1,000
0,333
0,833
0,667
0,333
0,167

VM

0,500
0,500
0,500
0,000
0,833
0,333
0,833

V/M

0,500
0,167
0,000
0,667
0,667
0,667
0,833

V/IM

0,167
0,167
0,833
0,667
0,833
0,500
0,333

ind.

-10
14

ind.

-16
-13

12

ind.
-14
-10

16

11

HS
17
29
20
25
27
19
14

HS
25
20
24

26
16
27

HS
21
10
17
28
25
25
28

HS
15
17
29
23
28
25
20

rank

NG S I R SO
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No5 10:30 piste No 5
Referee: BEKEFI Daniel HUN

LAWSON Danielle
WAKONIG Theresa
HUELSHOERSTER Henrike
BURSOVA Regina

NAGY Kinga

AGOB Nicole Emeline
SERMEUS Charlotte

Poule No 6 10:30 piste No 6
Referee: MARKOWSKA Natalia POL

BORSODY Emma
MESIC Ana
HALVACIAY Beyza
SOFIA Giordana
PINGGERA Elisabeth
MOULIN Lucie
BRYSON Kerenza

Poule No7 10:30 piste No 7
Referee: STEACY Sarah IRL

GICI Ayse Mirac
COUROUBLE Marie
KACZMARSKA Agnieszka
FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili
PLENTY Kenyata
KUTSAROVA Ludmila
ANTHONY Jasmin

Poule No 8 10:30 piste No 8
Referee: NAGY Lehel ROU

GRADY Miriam

HIND Ellie

TARASOVA Ekaterina
DEFFET Marie

GRIJAK Marta
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
ERSOY Merve

Poule No9 10:30 piste No 21
Referee: MURSHUDOV A Nataliya RUS

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane
VIERHELLER Giana

NAGY Csilla

PIETSCHMANN Jeanne
LOEHR Lisa-Marie

ALABAS Belfin Sevval
HARVIE Eleanor

GBR
AUT
GER
SVK
HUN
ARM
BEL

HUN
CRO
TUR
ITA

AUT
FRA
GBR

TUR
GER
POL

HUN
USA

BUL
SUI

USA
GBR
RUS
BEL
SRB
POL
TUR

FRA
USA
ROU
LUX
GER
TUR
GBR
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in
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VM

0,500
0,333
1,000
0,500
0,667
0,500
0,000

V/M

0,500
0,667
0,500
0,500
0,333
0,333
0,667

V/M

0,167
0,667
0,833
0,500
0,833
0,000
0,500

V/IM

0,667
0,500
0,667
0,000
0,167
1,000
0,500

VM

0,667
0,667
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,833
0,333

ind.
-10

14
-1

-14

ind.
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 10 10:30 piste No 23
Referee: WALACH Thomas AUT

SAUMOVA Manana
GNIJIDIC Lucija
SUMMERS Charlotte
GRYSHUK Alla
CERVENKOVA Katerina
STARATZI Myrto
SEGATTO Alessandra

Poule No 11 10:30 piste No 11
Referee: BARRA Thierry FRA

PETRI Renata
RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana
ZORMAN Eva Helena
MERZLIAK Matilde
SALIGEROVA Katerina
TISCH Johanna

Poule No 12 10:30 piste No 22
Referee: PTAK Marek POL

FAVAROTTO Ludovica
MOLNAR Petra
GOKHAN Sude
YASINSKAYA Kristina
MUSIAL Anna

MAYR Franziska

Poule No 13 10:30 piste No 24
Referee: VOELGY Paul SUI

MASALO Olivija
LEONTE Mihaela
COUFALOVA Anna
WEIGAND Laura
BASALYGO Zuzanna
KESAEVA Marina
SICA Susan Maria

Poule No 14 10:30 piste No 14
Referee: KATAI Bence HUN

JUKIC Paula

PLEESZ Hanna
ZUROWSKA Olga
BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
USPENSKAYA Inga
GRASSO Agata Alberta
POTOCKOVA Katerina

RUS
CRO
GBR
UKR
CZE

GRE
ITA

HUN
RUS
SLO
ITA
CZE
GER

ITA
HUN
TUR
RUS
POL
GER

LTU
ROU
CZE

GER
POL
RUS
ITA

CRO
HUN
POL
DEN
RUS
ITA
CZE
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 15 10:30 piste No 15
Referee: JANICEK Ondrej GBR

STEWART Tatijana
SPICE Sarah

JANICKA Weronika
BUU HOANG Allana
TRADITI Gaia

COSTE Teodora
HAESEBROUCK Sophie

Poule No 16 10:30 piste No 16
Referee: SENDUT Emir TUR

OWSIANKO Nikola
LUCANI Lola
FREIER Sina

BERRY Olivia
HABLUTZEL Demi
FORASTIERI Matilde
VERTESI Lili

Poule No 17 10:30 piste No 17
Referee: BERTRAM Tobias GER

MESICKOVA Barbora
KOLANKO Julia

HIDE Amelia Grace
HONING Sofie
BOULLANGER Zoe
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
FEHRER Stefanie

Poule No 18 10:30 piste No 18
Referee: ANIL Murtaza-Berkan TUR

MATEOS Maria
KAWENCKA Ewa
SHICHKINA Viktoria
YAMAN Silan Hulya
O&APOS;REILLY Meghan
FAVRE Aurore
ROSKOVA Sonja

Poule No 19 12:00 piste No 4
Referee: LINDER Marian SVK

MARANDOLA Lucrezia
PFEIFER Melany
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
LEE-ELABD Farrah
POPOVA Ksenia
TOMICKA Olimpia
CHORNIY Kateryna

USA
GBR
POL
SUI

ITA

ROU
FRA

POL
FRA
GER
GBR
SUI
ITA
HUN

CZE
POL
GBR
NED
FRA
HUN
AUT

ESP

POL
RUS
TUR
USA
SUI

SVK

ITA

ROU
SRB

USA
RUS
POL
UKR
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 20 12:00 piste No 20
Referee: NOUAILLES Jean-Michel FRA

MAZEPA Kateryna
ALDADAH Huda

PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
MACKOIT Erika
TASKIRAN Ceylan
PUGLISI Consuelo
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria

Poule No 21 12:00 piste No 10
Referee: CIPAR Jan SVK

KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
BIELESZOVA Veronika
MAZANEK Karolina

AEBI Lara

KAZAR Dora

REPANATI Benedetta
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja

Poule No 22 12:00 piste No 12
Referee: ROGNON Nadia SUI

MARTIN SAEZ Ines
DUC Sophie
MARTENSSON Elvira
FEKETE Laura Judit
STRECKER Leonie
HIDE Victoria Ellen
BYSTRONSKA Maria

Poule No 23 12:00 piste No 13
Referee: ROKHTYMOVA Tatiana RUS

CSOKNYAI Lilla
DUMONT Orane
BAYRAM Aliya
MONSCHEIN Julia
MANTAI Karina
SOLLEY Luisa
BIELA Karolina

Poule No 24 12:00 piste No 11
Referee: KRAUS Peter SVK

CSEPREGI Csepke
SPENGLER Lara
TSACHEVA Maria Ioana
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
PERNACH Aleksandra
SLIUSAREVA Sofia
SCHLIER Zsuzsa

UKR
USA
SUI

LTU
TUR
ITA

POL

RUS
CZE
POL
SUI
HUN
ITA
UKR

ESP
SUI
SWE
HUN
GER
GBR
POL

HUN
SUI
FRA
AUT
GER
USA
POL

HUN
GER
BUL
TUR
POL

UKR
ROU
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 25 12:00 piste No 3
Referee: KECK Maximilian GER

SCHMIDL Rosa
LADANYTI Nelli
CHERNYSHOVA Anna
PIEKARSKA Barbara
AMADOR Marta
TUMER Irem

GERATZ Alicia

Poule No 26 12:00 piste No 1
Referee: HORVATH Attila HUN

VANRYSSEL Eloise
MAYER Lea
SUKHOVA Elizaveta
SIMMONS Camille
NAGY Mira
SPATENKOVA Anna

Poule No 27 12:00 piste No 5
Referee: KARKALIK Matej SVK

CSIAKI Dorottya

PIATTI Sabrina
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
KOLBINGER Brenda
GRIMSHAW Rose

MOTTAZ Celine

Poule No 28 12:00 piste No 18
Referee: PETRUS Dmytro UKR

VARENGO Cecilia
SZOKE Sara
POZNEROVA Ruzena
CAKICI Elif Asena
JANS Linda

RUIZ Esther
NEMCOVA Jana

Poule No 29 12:00 piste No 7
Referee: LANGEN Andreas GER

PALAI Amarillisz
THOW Jessica
MATONDO Olivia
BILLI Sara

GIGLI Morella
GNAM Tamara

AUT
HUN
UKR
POL

ESP

TUR
GER

FRA
GER
RUS
USA
HUN
CZE

HUN
ITA
USA
RUS
GER
GBR
SUI

ITA

HUN
CZE

TUR
NED
USA
SVK

ROU
USA
GER
ITA
SUI
HUN
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 30 12:00 piste No 8
Referee: BELAS Karolina SVK

PANEBIANCO Cecilia
MERINO Monica
DUBUISSON Charlotte
KAPELLER Carina
ROGNON Justine
PREDESCU Alexandra
MANTZANA Chrysoula

Poule No 31 12:00 piste No 14

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna

BRYCH Barbara

LUDOLF Julia

BAROSAN Denisa

VILLIGER Elin

SOLDATOVA Anastasia

NEVOSADOVA Eliska

Poule No 32 12:00 piste No 22
Referee: ZMAIC Martina CRO

KUKADIA Sancchi
CANALAZ Katja
DANAILOVA Kristina
SEHNALOV A Marketa
NEVERDINOVA Alexandra
BISHOP Catherine

Poule No 33 12:00 piste No 16

Referee: RASMUSSEN Bjorn SWE

SATKAUSKAITE Elze
HERMAY Camille
MESZAROS Noemi
BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz
FORASTIERI Cecilia
SOLARI Demetra
WOODHOUSE Eliza

Poule No 34 12:00 piste No 6

GRIJAK Jana
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
HANSCHKE Amelie
HENKINET Amelie
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
CANDREVA Greta

ITA
ESP
FRA
AUT
SUI
ROU
GRE

GRE
POL
GER
ROU
SUI
RUS
CZE

USA
SLO
BUL
CZE
RUS
GBR

LTU
FRA
GER
TUR
ITA

SUI

GBR

SRB
RUS
GER
BEL
CRO
USA
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 35 12:00 piste No 15
Referee: WOJCIKOWSKA Izabela POL

MO Belinda

JOLIC Josipa

SCOTTO DI VETTIMO Alice
BAYDAR Sedef Sara
SHEFFIELD Laura
ANDERSSON Malin

USA
CRO
ITA

TUR
GBR
SWE
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

SEGATTO Alessandra
SOLDATOVA Anastasia
ALDADAH Huda
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
FORASTIERI Cecilia
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara
BAYRAM Aliya
CARLETTI Margherita
HUELSHOERSTER Henrike
MO Belinda

KUKADIA Sancchi

BILLI Sara

LEONTE Mihaela
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
ELMER Luise

NABETH Camille
PLENTY Kenyata

FAVRE Aurore

KASCHKY Sophie
GILANYT Dora
BOULLANGER Zoe
KARDOS Edina
HAESEBROUCK Sophie
JANICKA Weronika
OWSIANKO Nikola
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
TRADITI Gaia
NEMCOVA Jana
MAZANEK Karolina
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
AMADOR Marta
TOMICKA Olimpia
KACZMARSKA Agnieszka
SZOKE Sara

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
SAUMOV A Manana
USPENSKAYA Inga
MARANDOLA Lucrezia
ALABAS Belfin Sevval
NEVERDINOVA Alexandra
YASINSKAYA Kiristina
HANSCHKE Amelie
PETRI Renata

NAGY Mira

THOW Jessica

TISCH Johanna

MAYER Lea

Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Women’s Epee individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015

country

ITA
RUS
USA
HUN
ITA
POL
USA
FRA
ITA
GER
USA
USA
ITA
ROU
UKR
AUT
FRA
USA
SUI
GER
HUN
FRA
HUN
FRA
POL
POL
ROU
ITA
SVK
POL
GER
ESP
POL
POL
HUN
DEN
RUS
RUS
ITA
TUR
RUS
RUS
GER
HUN
HUN
USA
GER
GER
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26
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26
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23
24
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24
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qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
54
54
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
65
65
68
68
68
71
72
73
73
73
76
76
76
79
80
81
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

MAYR Franziska
PREDESCU Alexandra
GRYSHUK Alla
FEHRER Stefanie
FEKETE Laura Judit
BENEA Bianca
LEE-ELABD Farrah
PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
VIERHELLER Giana
MANTAI Karina
SCHMIDL Rosa
TARASOVA Ekaterina
NAGY Kinga
CSEPREGI Csepke
COUROUBLE Marie
COUFALOVA Anna
CSOKNYAI Lilla
HERMAY Camille
VARENGO Cecilia
FREIER Sina

LUCANI Lola
MATEOS Maria
DUBUISSON Charlotte
LIPATOVA Elizaveta
BAROSAN Denisa
ROGNON Justine
TRENCSENYT Sara
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
MESIC Ana
SHICHKINA Viktoria
STRECKER Leonie
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta

VON KERSSENBROCK Diane

FALINSKA Julia
LADANYT Nelli

GRADY Miriam
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
PERNACH Aleksandra
VERTESI Lili

BRYSON Kerenza
MONSCHEIN Julia
HIDE Victoria Ellen
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
NEVOSADOVA Eliska
SCOTTO DI VETTIMO Alice
MOLNAR Petra
MATONDO Olivia
KOLBINGER Brenda
CANDREVA Greta
SHEFFIELD Laura
VANRYSSEL Eloise

country

GER
ROU
UKR
AUT
HUN
ROU
USA
SUI
USA
GER
AUT
RUS
HUN
HUN
GER
CZE
HUN
FRA
ITA
GER
FRA
ESP
FRA
RUS
ROU
SUI
HUN
ESP
CRO
RUS
GER
RUS
FRA
POL
HUN
USA
TUR
POL
HUN
GBR
AUT
GBR
POL
CZE
ITA
HUN
GER
GER
USA
GBR
FRA
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27
25
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23
27
25
25
25
27
27
27
26
25
28
25
25
24
24
22
22
26
25
24
23
22
23
22
22
20
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22
21

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

GRIJAK Jana
ZORMAN Eva Helena
CSIAKI Dorottya
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
JOLIC Josipa

SICA Susan Maria
ZUROWSKA Olga
FORASTIERI Matilde
BORSODY Emma
WOODHOUSE Eliza
KAWENCKA Ewa
SPENGLER Lara
LAWSON Danielle
KAZAR Dora

HESS Gala

JUKIC Paula
PIEKARSKA Barbara
PUGLISI Consuelo
DOSTALOVA Barbora
MARTENSSON Elvira
CHERNYSHOVA Anna
RUIZ Esther

ERSOY Merve
BRYCH Barbara

KES Agata
FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili
BAYKOVA Margarita
SOFIA Giordana
LUNA Allessandra
AGOB Nicole Emeline
KESAEVA Marina

BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz

PLEESZ Hanna
BURSOVA Regina
GNIIDIC Lucija

HIND Ellie

ANTHONY Jasmin
JANS Linda

MERINO Monica
KAPELLER Carina
MAZEPA Kateryna
MESZAROS Noemi
PANEBIANCO Cecilia
HALVACIAY Beyza
GNAM Tamara
SPATENKOVA Anna
SEHNALOVA Marketa
FAVAROTTO Ludovica
SALIGEROVA Katerina
MUSIAL Anna

BISHOP Catherine

country

SRB
SLO
HUN
RUS
CRO
ITA
POL
ITA
HUN
GBR
POL
GER
GBR
HUN
GER
CRO
POL
ITA
CZE
SWE
UKR
USA
TUR
POL
POL
HUN
RUS
ITA
SUI
ARM
RUS
TUR
HUN
SVK
CRO
GBR
SUI
NED
ESP
AUT
UKR
GER
ITA
TUR
HUN
CZE
CZE
ITA
CZE
POL
GBR
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0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500
0,500 -1
0,500 -1
0,500 -2
0,500 -2
0,500 2
0,500 -3
0,500 -3
0,500 -4
0,500 -5
0,500 -5
0,500 -7
0,400 2
0,400 0
0,400 -1
0,400 -1
0,400 -2
0,400 -2
0,400 -3
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19
23
20
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16
26
26
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26
25
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25
24
27
25
25
20
27
25
24
23
22
25
24
21
27
25
24
24
23
20
22
22
23
21
19
22
21
21
20
19
20
22
19
21
17
21
18
18

group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
158
158
158
162
163
164
165
166
167
167
169
169
169
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
178
180
180
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
189
191
191
193
194
195
196
196
198
199
200
200

name and first name

CANALAZ Katja
SUKHOVA Elizaveta
KHUGAEVA Anzhelika
PINGGERA Elisabeth
NAGY Csilla
STEWART Tatijana
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
GERATZ Alicia
KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria
LOEHR Lisa-Marie
WEIGAND Laura
PLANT Bethan
O&APOS;REILLY Meghan
MOULIN Lucie
MANNI Chiara

BIELA Karolina
BASALYGO Zuzanna
LUDOLF Julia
CHORNIY Kateryna
MASSEREY Solene
REPANATI Benedetta
HARVIE Eleanor
KOLANKO Julia
PFEIFER Melany

HIDE Amelia Grace
TASKIRAN Ceylan
SOLARI Demetra

BUU HOANG Allana
PIETSCHMANN Jeanne
AEBI Lara
CERVENKOVA Katerina
BYSTRONSKA Maria
WAKEFIELD Rebecca
WAKONIG Theresa
ROSKOVA Sonja
PIATTI Sabrina
RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana
MERZLIAK Matilde
HENKINET Amelie
MAJDANDZIC Andrea
ANDERSSON Malin
GRIMSHAW Rose
PALAI Amarillisz
COSTE Teodora
GRASSO Agata Alberta
POPOVA Ksenia
SOLLEY Luisa
KORINKOVA Magda
POZNEROVA Ruzena
CHACON Camila
SLIUSAREVA Sofia

country

SLO
RUS
RUS
AUT
ROU
USA
SRB
GER
POL
GER
GER
GBR
USA
FRA
ITA
POL
POL
GER
UKR
SUI
ITA
GBR
POL
ROU
GBR
TUR
SUI
SUI
LUX
SUI
CZE
POL
GBR
AUT
SVK
ITA
RUS
ITA
BEL
CRO
SWE
GBR
ROU
ROU
ITA
RUS
USA
CZE
CZE
VEN
UKR
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VM

0,400
0,400
0,400
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,333
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,200
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167

HS

18
16
13
22
25
23
23
22
22
22
22
20
19
21
20
21
20
20
19
19
19
22
21
19
18
21
19
18
18
20
20
19
16
14
14
19
18
18
17
17
16
16
13
21
21
19
19
17
20
17
17

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

202
203
203
205
206
207
207
209
209
211
212
212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
221
223
224
224
226
226
228
229
229
231
231
233
234
235
236
237
238

name and first name

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna
GRIJAK Marta
VILLIGER Elin
MESICKOVA Barbora
YAMAN Silan Hulya
GICI Ayse Mirac
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Marie
MASALO Olivija
ZEYBEK Busra Nur
MACKOIT Erika
HONING Sofie

SPICE Sarah

BERRY Olivia
STARATZI Myrto
ALTNEROVA Terezie
POTOCKOVA Katerina
SIMMONS Camille
DUC Sophie
MACEJAKOVA Aneta
CAKICI Elif Asena
HABLUTZEL Demi
SERMEUS Charlotte
DANAILOVA Kristina
GIGLI Morella
KUTSAROVA Ludmila
SUMMERS Charlotte
BAYDAR Sedef Sara
DEFFET Marie
SATKAUSKAITE Elze
DUMONT Orane
MANTZANA Chrysoula
GOKHAN Sude
TSACHEVA Maria Ioana
TUMER Irem
BIELESZOVA Veronika
WINKLER Klara
MOTTAZ Celine

country

GRE
SRB
SUI
CZE
TUR
TUR
AUT
LTU
TUR
LTU
NED
GBR
GBR
GRE
CZE
CZE
USA
SUI
SVK
TUR
SUI
BEL
BUL
SUI
BUL
GBR
TUR
BEL
LTU
SUI
GRE
TUR
BUL
TUR
CZE
AUT
SUI

Document engarde-escrime.com - 26.01.2015 00:55

Cadet Circuit EFC-in

VM

0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,167
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
abandon

ind.
-11
-11
-11
-11
-13
-13
-13
-14
-14
-15
-15
-15
-16
-16
-16
-17

11
13
-14
-14
-14
-14
-14
-15
-15
-15
-16
-16
17
17
-18
-18
20
21

group
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
abandonment
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Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 327ircuit EFC-in

1 SOLDATOVA Anast RUS page 1/8
SOLDATOVA Anast
256 -----—-- ---
SOLDATOVA Anast
129 AGOB Nicole Emeli ARM 15/9
LUNA Allessandra
128 LUNA Allessandra SUI 15/11
SOLDATOVA Anast
65 HERMAY Camille FRA 15/7
HERMAY Camille
S -
HERMAY Camille
193 —-omoeee- --- 15/13
COUFALOVA Anna
64 COUFALOVA Anna CZE
SOLDATOVA Anast
33 TOMICKA Olimpia  POL 15/10
TOMICKA Olimpia
224 e -
TOMICKA Olimpia
161 WEIGAND Laura GER 15/13
KOLBINGER Brend
96 KOLBINGER Brend GER 15/8
CANDREVA Greta
97 CANDREVA Greta USA 15/11
CANDREVA Greta
160 KRAKOWSKA Wik POL 1514/0
CANDREVA Greta
225  memeeem- --- 15/10
AMADOR Marta
32  AMADOR Marta ESP
17  PLENTY Kenyata USA
PLENTY Kenyata
240 - -
PLENTY Kenyata
145 SPATENKOVA Ann CZE 15/10
SPATENKOVA Ann
112 LAWSON Danielle GBR 15/13
MAYER Lea
81 VON KERSSENBR  FRA 15/14
VON KERSSENBR
176 TASKIRAN Ceylan TUR 15/12
MAYER Lea
209  -memmmem- --- 15/11
MAYER Lea
48 MAYER Lea GER
ELMER Luise
49  MAYR Franziska GER 15/9
MAYR Franziska
P E— -
MAYR Franziska
177 SOLARI Demetra SUI 15/14
SOLARI Demetra
80 KONOPLEVA Eliza RUS 15/11
ELMER Luise
113 KAZAR Dora HUN 15/4
KAZAR Dora
144 GNAM Tamara HUN 15/13
ELMER Luise
D —— --- 15/9
ELMER Luise
16 ELMER Luise AUT




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 327 rcuit EFC-in
9 CARLETTI Margher ITA page 2/8
CARLETTI Margher
248 - ---
CARLETTI Margher
137 JANS Linda NED 15/10
JANS Linda
120 CHERNYSHOVA A UKR 15/14
PEGO MAGALHAE
73  BAROSAN Denisa ROU 15/13
WAKONIG Theresa
184 WAKONIG Theresa  AUT 12/11
PEGO MAGALHAE
201 - --- 15/12
PEGO MAGALHAE
56 PEGO MAGALHAE SUI
SICA Susan Maria
41 NEVERDINOVA Al RUS 15/6
NEVERDINOVA Al
216 e -
NEVERDINOVA Al
169 MASSEREY Solene  SUI 15/7
BRYSON Kerenza
88  BRYSON Kerenza GBR 15/10
SICA Susan Maria
105 SICA Susan Maria ITA 15/12
SICA Susan Maria
152 SUKHOVA Elizavet RUS 15/8
SICA Susan Maria
233 memeeee- --- 15/14
HAESEBROUCK So
24  HAESEBROUCK So FRA
25 OWSIANKO Nikola POL
OWSIANKO Nikola
232 e -
JOLIC Josipa
153 KHUGAEVA Anzhe RUS 15/10
JOLIC Josipa
104 JOLIC Josipa CRO 15/12
ALABAS Belfin Sev
89  MONSCHEIN Julia AUT 15/12
BASALYGO Zuzann
168 BASALYGO Zuzann POL 15/14
ALABAS Belfin Sev
217 memememe --- 13/10
ALABAS Belfin Sev
40 ALABAS Belfin Sev.  TUR
VIERHELLER Gian
57 VIERHELLER Gian USA 15/6
VIERHELLER Gian
P0[( JEE— -
VIERHELLER Gian
185 -mememeeme --- 15/10
LIPATOVA Elizavet
72 LIPATOVA Elizavet RUS
VIERHELLER Gian
121 RUIZ Esther USA 15/8
ANTHONY Jasmin
136  ANTHONY Jasmin SUI 15/10
BAYRAM Aliya
249 - --- 15/5
BAYRAM Aliya
8 BAYRAM Aliya FRA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 327 rcuit EFC-in
5 FORASTIERI Cecili ITA page 3/8
FORASTIERI Cecili
252 - ---
FORASTIERI Cecili
133  BURSOVA Regina SVK 15/9
KES Agata
124 KES Agata POL 15/5
FORASTIERI Cecili
69 MATEOS Maria ESP 15/11
MATEOS Maria
188 -—-memem- -
MATEOS Maria
197 —oomeeee- --- 15/7
SCHMIDL Rosa
60  SCHMIDL Rosa AUT
FORASTIERI Cecili
37 SAUMOVA Manana RUS 15/10
SAUMOVA Manana
P -
SAUMOVA Manana
165 MANNI Chiara ITA 14/13
NEVOSADOVA Eli
92 NEVOSADOVAEIl CZE 14/13
SAUMOVA Manana
101 ZORMAN EvaHele SLO 15/14
STEWART Tatijana
156 STEWART Tatijana  USA 15/5
STEWART Tatijana
229  memeeem- --- 15/14
TRADITI Gaia
28  TRADITI Gaia ITA
21  GILANYI Dora HUN
GILANYTI Dora
236 - -
GILANYTI Dora
149 MUSIAL Anna POL 15/11
BORSODY Emma
108 BORSODY Emma HUN 15/8
GILANYT Dora
85 GRADY Miriam USA 13/12
GRADY Miriam
172 HARVIE Eleanor GBR 15/9
PETRI Renata
213 —memeeee- --- 15/13
PETRI Renata
44  PETRI Renata HUN
MESIC Ana
53  FEKETE Laura Judit HUN 15/6
FEKETE Laura Judit
204 - -
MESIC Ana
181 CERVENKOVA Kat CZE 15/8
MESIC Ana
76  MESIC Ana CRO 15/14
MESIC Ana
117 PIEKARSKA Barbar POL 15/14
MAZEPA Kateryna
140 MAZEPA Kateryna UKR 15/12
KUKADIA Sancchi
245 - --- 15/9
KUKADIA Sancchi
12 KUKADIA Sancchi USA




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 327 rcuit EFC-in
13 BILLI Sara ITA page 4/8
BILLI Sara
244 - ---
BILLI Sara
141 MESZAROS Noemi  GER 15/8
PUGLISI Consuelo
116 PUGLISI Consuelo ITA 15/10
BILLI Sara
77 MARTIN SAEZ Ines ESP 15/14
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
180 AEBI Lara SUI 15/7
FEHRER Stefanie
205 - --- 15/10
FEHRER Stefanie
52  FEHRER Stefanie AUT
BILLI Sara
45 NAGY Mira HUN 15/7
NAGY Mira
212 —eeeeee- -
KOLANKO Julia
173  KOLANKO Julia POL 15/13
KOLANKO Julia
84 OZKALAYCI Nisan TUR 15/12
KOLANKO Julia
109 WOODHOUSEEliz GBR 15/10
SALIGEROVA Kate
148 SALIGEROVA Kate CZE 15/11
SALIGEROVA Kate
237 memeeee- --- 15/8
KASCHKY Sophie
20 KASCHKY Sophie GER
29 NEMCOVA Jana SVK
NEMCOVA Jana
228 - -
NEMCOVA Jana
157 ZIVANOVIC Jovana SRB 15/5
GRIJAK Jana
100 GRIJAK Jana SRB 15/14
BORRYE Emilia Ce
93 SCOTTO DI VETTI ITA 15/8
SCOTTO DI VETTI
164 MOULIN Lucie FRA 15/7
BORRYE Emilia Ce
) R— 157
BORRYE Emilia Ce
36 BORRYE EmiliaCe DEN
NAGY Kinga
61 NAGY Kinga HUN 15/10
NAGY Kinga
196 - -
NAGY Kinga
189 -memmeem- --- 15/13
FREIER Sina
68 FREIER Sina GER
NAGY Kinga
125 FEHERTOI-NAGY HUN 11/6
PLEESZ Hanna
132 PLEESZ Hanna HUN 15/6
EGERSZEGI Alexan
R I —— --- 14/11
EGERSZEGI Alexan
4 EGERSZEGI Alexan HUN




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 327 rcuit EFC-in
3 ALDADAH Huda USA page 5/8
ALDADAH Huda
254 - ---
BAYKOVA Margari
131 BOZDEMIR Gunseli TUR 15/7
BAYKOVA Margari
126  BAYKOVA Margari  RUS 15/6
CSEPREGI Csepke
67 CSOKNYAI Lilla HUN 15/8
CSOKNYAI Lilla
J ES[0J—— -
CSEPREGI Csepke
195 —omooee- --- 15/12
CSEPREGI Csepke
62  CSEPREGI Csepke HUN
CSEPREGI Csepke
35 SZOKE Sara HUN 15/13
SZOKE Sara
P -
SZOKE Sara
163 O&APOS;REILLY USA 15/9
O&APOS;REILLY
94  MOLNAR Petra HUN 15/14
SZOKE Sara
99  VANRYSSEL Eloise FRA 15/12
VANRYSSEL Eloise
158 GERATZ Alicia GER 15/9
MAZANEK Karolin
227  mememee- --- 15/8
MAZANEK Karolin
30 MAZANEK Karolin POL
19 FAVRE Aurore SUI
FAVRE Aurore
238 e -
FAVRE Aurore
147 FAVAROTTO Ludo ITA 15/11
FAVAROTTO Ludo
110 SPENGLER Lara GER 15/13
FAVRE Aurore
83  FALINSKA Julia POL 15/14
FALINSKA Julia
174 PFEIFER Melany ROU 15/12
FALINSKA Julia
211 memeeeee --- 15/14
THOW Jessica
46 ~ THOW Jessica USA
FAVRE Aurore
51 GRYSHUK Alla UKR 15/10
GRYSHUK Alla
([ R— -
SHICHKINA Viktori
179 PIETSCHMANN Jea LUX 14/11
SHICHKINA Viktori
78  SHICHKINA Viktori RUS 15/11
LEONTE Mihaela
115 JUKIC Paula CRO 15/12
JUKIC Paula
142 PANEBIANCO Ceci ITA 15/7
LEONTE Mihaela
243 oo --- 15/12
LEONTE Mihaela
14  LEONTE Mihaela ROU




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 327 rcuit EFC-in
11 MO Belinda USA page 6/3
MO Belinda
246 -----—-- ---
MO Belinda
139 KAPELLER Carina AUT 15/6
DOSTALOVA Barb
118 DOSTALOVA Barb CZE 15/11
LEE-ELABD Farrah
75 TRENCSENYI Sara HUN 15/11
TRENCSENYT Sara
182 BYSTRONSKA Mar POL 15/11
LEE-ELABD Farrah
203 - --- 15/6
LEE-ELABD Farrah
54  LEE-ELABD Farrah  USA
HANSCHKE Amelie
43  HANSCHKE Amelie GER 15/14
HANSCHKE Amelie
214 e -
HANSCHKE Amelie
171 CHORNIY Kateryna UKR 15/11
PERNACH Aleksand
86 PERNACH Aleksand POL 15/13
HANSCHKE Amelie
107 FORASTIERI Matild ITA 15/14
FORASTIERI Matild
150 BISHOP Catherine GBR 15/14
BOULLANGER Zoe
235 —memeeee- --- 15/14
BOULLANGER Zoe
22 BOULLANGER Zoe FRA
27  SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
230 - -
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
155 NAGY Cisilla ROU 15/11
CSIAKI Dorottya
102 CSIAKI Dorottya HUN 15/14
SCHLIER Zsuzsa
91 PAWLOWSKA Do POL 15/5
BIELA Karolina
166 BIELA Karolina POL 15/14
BIELA Karolina
219 -memeeem- --- 15/11
USPENSKAYA Inga
38 USPENSKAYA Inga RUS
RABCZEWSKA We
59 TARASOVA Ekateri RUS 10/9
TARASOVA Ekateri
LR E— -
LUCANI Lola
187 -mememmeme --- 15/14
LUCANI Lola
70 LUCANI Lola FRA
RABCZEWSKA We
123 BRYCH Barbara POL 15/11
BRYCH Barbara
134 GNIJIDIC Lucija CRO 15/5
RABCZEWSKA We
P R —— --- 15/11
RABCZEWSKA We
6 RABCZEWSKA We POL




Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 327 rcuit EFC-in
7 VANBENTHUYSE USA page 7/8
VANBENTHUYSE
250 -----—-- ---
VANBENTHUYSE
135 HIND Ellie GBR 15/9
ERSOY Merve
122 ERSOY Merve TUR 15/8
VANBENTHUYSE
71 DUBUISSON Charlo FRA 15/5
DUBUISSON Charlo
I — -
DUBUISSON Charlo
I — 9/8
MANTAI Karina
58 MANTAI Karina GER
VANBENTHUYSE
39 MARANDOLA Lucr ITA 15/9
MARANDOLA Lucr
218  —eeeeee- -
MARANDOLA Lucr
167 LUDOLF Julia GER 15/8
LUDOLF Julia
90 HIDE Victoria Ellen =~ GBR 15/9
MARANDOLA Lucr
103 CHUKLINOVA Val RUS 15/14
PINGGERA Elisabet
154 PINGGERA Elisabet AUT 15/11
PINGGERA Elisabet
23] —memeeee- --- 15/8
JANICKA Weronika
26  JANICKA Weronika POL
23  KARDOS Edina HUN
KARDOS Edina
234 e -
KARDOS Edina
151 CANALAZ Katja SLO 15/8
ZUROWSKA Olga
106  ZUROWSKA Olga POL 15/6
YASINSKAYA Kirist
87  VERTESI Lili HUN 15/13
VERTESI Lili
170 REPANATI Benedet ITA 15/8
YASINSKAYA Krist
215 —memeeee- --- 15/13
YASINSKAYA Kirist
42  YASINSKAYA Krist RUS
YASINSKAYA Kirist
55 BENEA Bianca ROU 15/8
BENEA Bianca
202 - -
BENEA Bianca
183 WAKEFIELD Rebec  GBR 15/13
WAKEFIELD Rebec
74  ROGNON Justine SUI 15/11
MARTENSSON Elvi
119 MARTENSSON Elvi SWE 15/13
MARTENSSON Elvi
138  MERINO Monica ESP 15/6
MARTENSSON Elvi
D --- 15/5
HUELSHOERSTER
10 HUELSHOERSTER GER




page 8/8

NABETH Camille

15/14

TREUDT-GOESSE

15/10

Tableau of 256 Tableau of 128 Tableau of 64 Tableau of 327ircuit EFC-in
15 VARFOLOMEYEV  UKR
VARFOLOMEYEV
242 ceeeeee- ---
VARFOLOMEYEV
143 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 15/13
HESS Gala
114 HESS Gala GER 15/12
PREDESCU Alexan
79  STRECKER Leonie GER 15/13
STRECKER Leonie
178 BUU HOANG Allan  SUI 13/10
PREDESCU Alexan
P —— --- 15/8
PREDESCU Alexan
50 PREDESCU Alexan ROU
47  TISCH Johanna GER
TISCH Johanna
P [ — -—-
LADANYTI Nelli
175 HIDE Amelia Grace GBR 13/9
LADANYTI Nelli
82  LADANYI Nelli HUN 15/7
NABETH Camille
111 KAWENCKA Ewa POL 15/8
SEHNALOVA Mark
146 SEHNALOVA Mark CZE 15/11
NABETH Camille
239 - --- 15/12
NABETH Camille
18 NABETH Camille FRA
31 TREUDT-GOESSE GER
TREUDT-GOESSE
P R — -—-
TREUDT-GOESSE
159 LOEHR Lisa-Marie GER 15/8
LOEHR Lisa-Marie
98 SHEFFIELD Laura GBR 15/10
TREUDT-GOESSE
95 MATONDO Olivia GER 15/7
PLANT Bethan
162 PLANT Bethan GBR 13/10
PLANT Bethan
P I --- 15/7
KACZMARSKA Ag
34 KACZMARSKA Ag POL
63 COUROUBLE Mari GER
COUROUBLE Mari
| [S7/ -—-
VARENGO Cecilia
| --- 15/7
VARENGO Cecilia
66 VARENGO Cecilia ITA
SEGATTO Alessand
127 SOFIA Giordana ITA 15/9
KESAEVA Marina
130 KESAEVA Marina RUS 15/10
SEGATTO Alessand
AR --- 15/11
SEGATTO Alessand
2 SEGATTO Alessand ITA




Cadet Circuit EFC-in
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Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16 Tableau of 8
1 SOLDATOVA Anastasia RUS
SOLDATOVA Anastasia
32 CANDREVA Greta USA 15/10
ELMER Luise
17 MAYER Lea GER 15/7
ELMER Luise
16 ELMER Luise AUT 15/9
SICA Susan Maria
9 PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny SUI 15/13
SICA Susan Maria
24 SICA Susan Maria ITA 15/6
SICA Susan Maria
25 ALABAS Belfin Sevval TUR 15/10
VIERHELLER Giana
8 VIERHELLER Giana USA 15/6
5 FORASTIERI Cecilia ITA
FORASTIERI Cecilia
28 SAUMOVA Manana RUS 15/10
FORASTIERI Cecilia
21 GILANYTI Dora HUN 15/11
MESIC Ana
12 MESIC Ana CRO 15/6
NAGY Kinga
13 BILLI Sara ITA 15/11
BILLI Sara
20 KOLANKO Julia POL 15/7
NAGY Kinga
29  BORRYE Emilia Cecilie DEN 15/9
NAGY Kinga
4 NAGY Kinga HUN 15/10
3 CSEPREGI Csepke HUN
CSEPREGI Csepke
30 SZOKE Sara HUN 15/13
FAVRE Aurore
19 FAVRE Aurore SUI 15/10
FAVRE Aurore
14  LEONTE Mihaela ROU 15/10
FAVRE Aurore
11  LEE-ELABD Farrah USA 15/10
HANSCHKE Amelie
22  HANSCHKE Amelie GER 15/14
HANSCHKE Amelie
27  SCHLIER Zsuzsa ROU 15/13
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
6 RABCZEWSKA Weronika POL 10/9
7 VANBENTHUYSEN Barbar USA
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbar
26 MARANDOLA Lucrezia ITA 15/9
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbar
23 YASINSKAYA Kiristina RUS 15/13
YASINSKAY A Kristina
10 MARTENSSON Elvira SWE 15/8
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
15 PREDESCU Alexandra ROU 15/11
NABETH Camille
18 NABETH Camille FRA 15/14
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
31 TREUDT-GOESSER Kim GER 15/14
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
2 SEGATTO Alessandra ITA 15/10




Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015
Women’s Epee individual
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TREUDT-GOESSER Kim

Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015
Tableau of 8 Semi-finals Final
ELMER Luise AUT
SICA Susan Maria
SICA Susan Maria ITA 15/13
NAGY Kinga
FORASTIERI Cecilia ITA 15/13
NAGY Kinga
NAGY Kinga HUN 15/11
FAVRE Aurore SUI
FAVRE Aurore
HANSCHKE Amelie GER 15/10
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbar USA 15/12
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
TREUDT-GOESSER Kim GER 15/11

15/6



Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015
Women’s Epee individual

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank
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name and first name

TREUDT-GOESSER Kim
NAGY Kinga

FAVRE Aurore

SICA Susan Maria
FORASTIERI Cecilia
VANBENTHUYSEN Barbara
ELMER Luise
HANSCHKE Amelie
SOLDATOVA Anastasia
RABCZEWSKA Weronika
BILLI Sara

NABETH Camille
YASINSKAYA Kristina
VIERHELLER Giana
CSEPREGI Csepke
MESIC Ana

SEGATTO Alessandra
LEONTE Mihaela
GILANYT Dora

SCHLIER Zsuzsa

SZOKE Sara

BORRYE Emilia Cecilie
SAUMOV A Manana
MARANDOLA Lucrezia
ALABAS Belfin Sevval
MAYER Lea

PREDESCU Alexandra
LEE-ELABD Farrah
PEGO MAGALHAES Jenny
CANDREVA Greta
MARTENSSON Elvira
KOLANKO Julia
EGERSZEGI Alexandra
BAYRAM Aliya
CARLETTI Margherita
MO Belinda

KUKADIA Sancchi
VARFOLOMEYEVA Darja
PLENTY Kenyata
BOULLANGER Zoe
KARDOS Edina
NEMCOVA Jana
MAZANEK Karolina
TOMICKA Olimpia
NEVERDINOVA Alexandra
PETRI Renata

MAYR Franziska
FEHRER Stefanie

Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015
club nat.
WMTYV SOLINGEN GER
DVE HUN
SES SION SUI
ITA
ITA
USA
AUT
HEIDENHEIMER SB GER
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
CS FORLIVESE ITA
LYON LEM FRA
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
USA
MTK HUN
CAFC MLADOST CRO
ASU UDINE ITA
CSS QUARTO BUC ROU
VASAS HUN
CSS TG. MURES ROU
VASAS HUN
HFK HELLERUP DEN
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
ITA
TUR
HEIDENHEIMER SB GER
CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI ROU
USA
SEN NEUCHATEL SUI
USA
FFF STOCKHOLM SWE
UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO POL
DVE HUN
GRENOBLE PAR FRA
PENTAMODENA ITA
USA
USA
UZHGOROD UKR
USA
CAYENNE CE FRA
VASAS HUN
BSK BRATISLAVA SVK
MUSZKIETER GLIWICE POL
KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL
NATIONAL TEAM RUS
AVA HUN
HEIDENHEIMER SB GER
FUL LINZ AUT

Document engarde-escrime.com - 26.01.2015 00:59

date of birth

13/6/1998
7/7/1998
26/3/1999
22/1/1998
19/11/1999
24/2/1998
22/6/2000
5/5/1998
5/11/1999
19/10/1998
28/11/1998
5/1/1998
6/8/1998
28/5/1998
8/9/1998
28/4/1998
20/3/1999
26/6/2001
13/10/1998
10/5/2000
26/8/1998
24/4/1998
27/12/1999
16/4/1998
4/2/1998
1/1/1900
15/9/1999
28/7/1998
28/2/1998
2716/2002
20/5/1999
15/8/1998
12/4/1999
12/11/1999
12/12/1998
27/6/1998
4/7/1999
13/4/1999
13/2/1999
1/1/1998
9/11/2000
17/7/1998
19/11/1998
8/7/1998
25/6/1999
4/9/2000
1/1/1900
24/2/1998
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

49
50
50
52
52
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
68
68
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
&9
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

name and first name

BENEA Bianca
HERMAY Camille
VARENGO Cecilia
LUCANI Lola
MATEOS Maria
DUBUISSON Charlotte
SHICHKINA Viktoria
FALINSKA Julia
LADANYT Nelli

JOLIC Josipa
BAYKOVA Margarita
SALIGEROVA Katerina
PINGGERA Elisabeth
STEWART Tatijana
PLANT Bethan

BIELA Karolina
ALDADAH Huda
HUELSHOERSTER Henrike
KASCHKY Sophie
HAESEBROUCK Sophie
JANICKA Weronika
OWSIANKO Nikola
TRADITI Gaia
AMADOR Marta
KACZMARSKA Agnieszka
USPENSKAYA Inga
NAGY Mira

THOW Jessica

TISCH Johanna
GRYSHUK Alla
FEKETE Laura Judit
MANTALI Karina
SCHMIDL Rosa
TARASOVA Ekaterina
COUROUBLE Marie
COUFALOVA Anna
CSOKNYAI Lilla
FREIER Sina
LIPATOVA Elizaveta
TRENCSENYT Sara
MARTIN SAEZ Ines
STRECKER Leonie
VON KERSSENBROCK Diane
GRADY Miriam
PERNACH Aleksandra
VERTESI Lili
BRYSON Kerenza
NEVOSADOVA Eliska
SCOTTO DI VETTIMO Alice
KOLBINGER Brenda
VANRYSSEL Eloise

club

CSM ORADEA

FALAISE RLM

AS MARCHESA TORINO
EPINAL SE
VALLADOLID C.E.

GDE SYNTHE
NATIONAL TEAM
WARSZAWIANKA
SZOLNOK SI

CAFC MLADOST
NATIONAL TEAM

TJ LOKOMOTIVA KARLOV

MILLFIELD SCHOOL
SKS GRASS-HOPPER KAL

OFC BONN

FC OFFENBACH
CALUIRE

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

CSA-M

UKS SOKOLIK KROSNO
NATIONAL TEAM
SZOLNOK SI

HEIDENHEIMER SB
KIEW

DHSE-PMD

TSF DITZINGEN
OELFK OBEROSTERREICH
NATIONAL TEAM
LUDENSCHEIDER TV
BELA POD BEZDEZEM
VASAS
HEIDENHEIMER SB
CSKA MOSCOW

MTK

VALLADOLID C.E.

FC LEIPZIG

LE CHESNAY

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI
DHSE-PMD

SC PRAHA

CIRCOLO NAUTICO POSI
OFC BONN

TOULOUSE UC
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nat.

ROU
FRA
ITA
FRA
ESP
FRA
RUS
POL
HUN
CRO
RUS
CZE
AUT
USA
GBR
POL
USA
GER
GER
FRA
POL
POL
ITA
ESP
POL
RUS
HUN
USA
GER
UKR
HUN
GER
AUT
RUS
GER
CZE
HUN
GER
RUS
HUN
ESP
GER
FRA
USA
POL
HUN
GBR
CZE
ITA
GER
FRA

date of birth

19/2/1999
14/2/1998
30/9/1998
11/10/1999
30/11/1998
27/3/1998
23/3/2000
27/10/1999
23/2/1998
19/3/1998
31/3/1999
14/6/1999
12/5/1998
1/3/1999
24/12/1998
23/3/1999
13/4/2000
8/1/1998
30/1/1998
23/1/1998
3/9/1999
23/9/1999
17/10/2000
2/2/1999
26/3/1998
29/1/1998
9/2/1998
4/1/2000
3/8/1998
5/4/1998
11/6/2000
29/9/1998
27/12/1998
14/6/1998
31/3/1998
1/4/2000
21/5/1999
14/3/1999
7/11/1998
10/11/1999
2/10/1998
16/3/1999
28/9/1998
7/4/2000
25/9/2000
6/7/2000
7/9/1998
1/12/1998
18/8/1998
21/12/1999
1/5/1999
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

name and first name

GRIJAK Jana

CSIAKI Dorottya
ZUROWSKA Olga
FORASTIERI Matilde
BORSODY Emma
KAZAR Dora

HESS Gala

JUKIC Paula

PUGLISI Consuelo
DOSTALOVA Barbora
ERSOY Merve

BRYCH Barbara

KES Agata

LUNA Allessandra
KESAEVA Marina
PLEESZ Hanna
ANTHONY Jasmin
JANS Linda

MAZEPA Kateryna
SPATENKOVA Anna
SEHNALOVA Marketa
FAVAROTTO Ludovica
LOEHR Lisa-Marie
O&APOS;REILLY Meghan
BASALYGO Zuzanna
LUDOLF Julia

SOLARI Demetra
WAKEFIELD Rebecca
WAKONIG Theresa
BAROSAN Denisa
ROGNON Justine
KONOPLEVA Elizaveta
OZKALAYCI Nisanur
MONSCHEIN Julia
HIDE Victoria Ellen
PAWLOWSKA Dominika
MOLNAR Petra
MATONDO Olivia
SHEFFIELD Laura
ZORMAN Eva Helena
CHUKLINOVA Valeriya
WOODHOUSE Eliza
KAWENCKA Ewa
SPENGLER Lara
LAWSON Danielle
PIEKARSKA Barbara
CHERNYSHOVA Anna
RUIZ Esther
FEHERTOI-NAGY Lili
SOFIA Giordana

AGOB Nicole Emeline

club

MK SILNI
AVA
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA

BVSC

AVA
AACHENER FC
MK SPLIT

DUKLA PRAHA

UKS WOLODYJOWSKI
WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA

NATIONAL TEAM

VASAS

ZFC ZUERICH
SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSC

DUKLA OLOMOUC
DUKLA OLOMOUC
CS CASTELFRANCO VENE
WMTYV SOLINGEN

WKS KOLEJARZ WROCLA
TSV BAYER LEVERKUSEN
SESAF FRIBOURG

UWK GRAZ

CSA STEAUA BUCURESTI
SEN NEUCHATEL
NATIONAL TEAM

SKS FLESZ SWIDNICA
OMS-TATA
WUPPERTALER FC
BRIXTON FC

ASKM

NATIONAL TEAM

PIAST GLIWICE
FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI

KS SZPADA WROCLAW
KIEW

VASAS
CATANIA SCHERMA
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nat.

SRB
HUN
POL
ITA
HUN
HUN
GER
CRO
ITA
CZE
TUR
POL
POL
SUI
RUS
HUN
SUI
NED
UKR
CZE
CZE
ITA
GER
USA
POL
GER
SUI
GBR
AUT
ROU
SUI
RUS
TUR
AUT
GBR
POL
HUN
GER
GBR
SLO
RUS
GBR
POL
GER
GBR
POL
UKR
USA
HUN
ITA
ARM

date of birth

18/2/1999
12/4/2000
1/10/1998
21/3/1998
2/10/2000
10/3/2000
1/1/1998
17/7/1998
1/6/1998
19/2/1999
19/1/1999
4/12/2000
6/10/1999
11/2/2000
6/10/1999
12/10/1998
27/3/1998
8/5/2001
9/1/1998
26/9/1999
8/8/1999
2/3/1998
29/8/2000
4/5/1999
11/9/1998
12/2/1998
19/5/1998
24/7/1998
9/6/1998
8/1/1999
7/3/1998
2/10/1998
29/6/1998
17/3/1999
28/2/1998
5/1/2000
25/1/1998
1/1/1900
29/2/2000
3/3/1999
18/8/1998
17/8/1999
6/1/2000
24/11/1999
28/2/1998
13/5/1998
16/5/2002
2/8/1998
16/7/1999
19/8/1999
19/2/1999
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth
151 BOZDEMIR Gunseli Deniz TUR 11/8/1999
152 BURSOVA Regina AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 13/4/2001
152  GNIJIDIC Lucija MK LOKOMOTIVA CRO 9/2/2001
154 HIND Ellie GBR 9/7/1998
155 MERINO Monica S.E. BURGOS ESP 2/10/1998
156 KAPELLER Carina AUT 14/8/1998
157 MESZAROS Noemi FC TAUBERBISCHOFSHEI  GER 16/2/1998
158 PANEBIANCO Cecilia CATANIA SCHERMA ITA 18/6/1999
159 HALVACIAY Beyza TUR 1/1/1999
160 GNAM Tamara TSC HUN 15/2/2000
161 MUSIAL Anna PALAC MLODZIEZY KATO POL 15/4/2000
162 BISHOP Catherine PLYMOUTH FC GBR 16/11/1999
163 CANALAZ Katja SLO 30/1/2000
164 SUKHOVA Elizaveta NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/8/1998
165 KHUGAEVA Anzhelika NATIONAL TEAM RUS 12/2/1998
166 NAGY Csilla CS SATU MARE ROU 22/11/1999
167 ZIVANOVIC Jovana MK SILNI SRB 14/8/1998
168 GERATZ Alicia OFC BONN GER 1/2/1998
168 KRAKOWSKA Wiktoria PTG SOKOL MIELEC POL 20/1/1998
168 WEIGAND Laura FC LEIPZIG GER 1/1/1900
171 MOULIN Lucie GRENOBLE PAR FRA 21/6/1998
172  MANNI Chiara PENTAMODENA ITA 3/5/1998
173 CHORNIY Kateryna KIEW UKR 8/9/2001
173 MASSEREY Solene CES SIERRE SUI 11/6/1999
173 REPANATI Benedetta ITA 19/4/2001
176  HARVIE Eleanor CRAWLEY SWORD GBR 8/1/1998
177 PFEIFER Melany CS SATU MARE ROU 16/3/2001
178 HIDE Amelia Grace GBR 27/2/1998
179 TASKIRAN Ceylan TUR 25/1/1998
180 BUU HOANG Allana SUI 6/6/1999
180 PIETSCHMANN Jeanne CE SUD LUX 7/10/1999
182 AEBI Lara SUI 27/5/1998
182 CERVENKOVA Katerina SC PRAHA CZE 25/10/2001
184 BYSTRONSKA Maria KS SZPADA WROCLAW POL 6/4/2000
185 ROSKOVA Sonja AKADEMIA SERMU SVK 10/2/2000
186  PIATTI Sabrina ITA 11/4/2000
187 RESHETNIKOVA Svetlana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/8/1999
188 MERZLIAK Matilde TSGIU - A.S.D. SAN G ITA 8/5/2001
189 HENKINET Amelie BEL 18/4/2000
189  MAIJDANDZIC Andrea CRO 13/8/2000
191 ANDERSSON Malin FFF STOCKHOLM SWE 7/2/1998
191 GRIMSHAW Rose GBR 4/6/1999
193 PALAI Amarillisz CS SATU MARE ROU 13/4/2000
194 COSTE Teodora CS SATU MARE ROU 21/6/1999
195 GRASSO Agata Alberta ASD METHODOS ITA 30/3/2000
196 POPOVA Ksenia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 13/5/1998
196 SOLLEY Luisa USA 17/9/1998
198 KORINKOVA Magda CZE 29/12/2000
199 POZNEROVA Ruzena TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA U CZE 30/5/1998
200 CHACON Camila VEN 9/10/2001
200 SLIUSAREVA Sofia KIEW UKR 18/1/1999
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Cadet Circuit EFC-in

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 238 fencers)

rank

202
203
203
205
206
207
207
209
209
211
212
212
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
221
223
224
224
226
226
228
229
229
231
231
233
234
235
236
237
238

name and first name

PANAGIOTAKOPOULOU Anna
GRIJAK Marta
VILLIGER Elin
MESICKOVA Barbora
YAMAN Silan Hulya
GICI Ayse Mirac
LEININGEN-WESTERBURG Ma
MASALO Olivija
ZEYBEK Busra Nur
MACKOIT Erika
HONING Sofie

SPICE Sarah

BERRY Olivia
STARATZI Myrto
ALTNEROVA Terezie
POTOCKOVA Katerina
SIMMONS Camille
DUC Sophie
MACEJAKOVA Aneta
CAKICI Elif Asena
HABLUTZEL Demi
SERMEUS Charlotte
DANAILOVA Kristina
GIGLI Morella
KUTSAROVA Ludmila
SUMMERS Charlotte
BAYDAR Sedef Sara
DEFFET Marie
SATKAUSKAITE Elze
DUMONT Orane
MANTZANA Chrysoula
GOKHAN Sude
TSACHEVA Maria Ioana
TUMER Irem
BIELESZOVA Veronika
WINKLER Klara
MOTTAZ Celine

club

ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
MK SILNI

ZFC ZUERICH
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI

FU WIEN
GINTARINE SPAGA

GINTARINE SPAGA
SCHERMCLUB DEN BOSC

ESCRIME ACADEMY
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU
SPORTOVNI SERM USTI
SC PRAHA

BSK BRATISLAVA

FZB RIEHEN SCORPIONS
PARCIVAL
PENTATHLON

SEG GENEVE
PENTATHLON

REDHILL AND REIGATE

GAJA-DVIKOVA
SES SION
ODYSSEAS HALANDRIOU

SOFIA

SC PRAHA

FK BALMUNG
SEVM VEVEY
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nat.

GRE
SRB
SUI
CZE
TUR
TUR
AUT
LTU
TUR
LTU
NED
GBR
GBR
GRE
CZE
CZE
USA
SUI
SVK
TUR
SUI
BEL
BUL
SUI
BUL
GBR
TUR
BEL
LTU
SUI
GRE
TUR
BUL
TUR
CZE
AUT
SUI

date of birth

7/6/1998
7/10/2000
22/9/2001
1/9/1999
16/3/1999
23/1/1999
13/2/1998
14/9/1999
27/4/1998
8/9/1999
1/7/1998
19/4/2000
14/5/1998
4/6/1999
9/5/1999
30/5/1999
17/3/1998
23/2/1998
31/12/1998
13/10/1999
27/8/1998
23/3/1998
4/1/2000
8/3/1999
1/12/1998
8/1/2000
11/9/2000
11/4/2002
29/10/1998
3/9/1998
15/12/1998
16/1/2001
25/9/2000
24/9/1998
25/4/2002
5/4/1998

6/3/1999
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Cadet Circuit Coupe du Danube 2015

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

name and first name

ANIL Murtaza-Berkan
BARRA Thierry

BEKEFI Daniel

BELAS Karolina
BERTRAM Tobias
CELLER Pavol

CIPAR Jan

HORVATH Attila
JANICEK Ondrej
KADLEC Martin
KARKALIK Matej
KATAI Bence

KAVAK Musa Guvenc
KECK Maximilian
KRAUS Peter

LANGEN Andreas
LINDER Marian
MARKOWSKA Natalia
MURSHUDOVA Nataliya
NAGY Lehel
NOUAILLES Jean-Michel
PETRUS Dmytro

PTAK Marek
RASMUSSEN Bjorn
RASMUSSEN Linn
ROGNON Nadia
ROKHTYMOVA Tatiana
SENDUT Emir
SPATENKA Martin
STEACY Sarah
VOELGY Paul
WALACH Thomas
WOJCIKOWSKA Izabela
ZMAIC Martina

cat nat.

TUR
FRA
HUN
B SVK
GER
B SVK
SVK
B HUN
GBR
CZE
SVK
HUN
TUR
GER
SVK
GER
B SVK
POL
RUS
ROU
B FRA
UKR
POL
B SWE
SWE
SUI
RUS
TUR
CZE
IRL
SUI
AUT
POL
CRO
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Women’s Epee individual
Slavia STU Bratislava
24 January 2015

poules matches  finales
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